
 
OFFRE	D’ENSEIGNEMENT	EN	5e	SECONDAIRE	–	IMMERSION	NÉERLANDAISE	2017-2018	

Formation	commune	:	
	
Education	physique	et	sportive	
Formation	géographique	et	sociale																				
Histoire	
Religion		 	
Néerlandais	 	

	
2h	
2h	
2h	(4h	pour	la	filière	sciences	humaines)	
2h	
4h	

 

Filières	optionnelles	:	
Scientifique	
 

Sciences	
Math	
Français	
Latin	
	
Anglais 

6h	
6+2h	

4h	
4h	

	
2h 

	 Sciences	
Math	
Français	
Latin	
 
Anglais	

6h	
6h	
4h	
4h	

	
2h 

	 Sciences	
Math	
Français	
	
	
Anglais 

6h	
6+2h	

4h	
	
	

4h	

	 Sciences	
Math	
Français	
	
	
Anglais	

6h	
6h	
5h	

	
	

4h	

     £	 													36h          £       34h	 	 					£																			34h	 	 	£						 33h	
	
Sciences	économiques	
	

Sciences	
Math	
Français	
Sciences	éco	
	
Anglais	

3h	
6h	
5h	
4h	

	
4h 

 Sciences	
Math	
Français	
Sciences	éco	
	
Anglais 

3h	
4h	
5h	
4h	

	
4h 

   

		 	 			£	 										34h																														£																32h																												
	
Latine		
 

Sciences	
Math	
Français	
Latin	
	
Espagnol		

3h	
6h	
5h	
4h	

	
4h 

 Sciences	
Math	
Français	
Latin	
	
Anglais 

3h	
4h	
6h	
4h	

	
4h 

   

																																						£																34h																												£																	33h																																									
	
Sciences	humaines		
 

Sciences	
Math	
Français	
Sciences	sociales	
Histoire	
	
Anglais	

3h	
4h	
5h	
4h	
4h	

	
4h 

      

																																							£														34h																												
	
Langues	modernes		
	

Sciences	
Math	
Français	
	
Anglais	
Espagnol	

3h	
4h	
6h	
	

4h	
4h 

							£																33h	

	


